
BASED ON SINGLE/DOUBLE OCCUPANCY, PLUS APPLICABLE TAXES. SUBJECT TO AVAILABILITY. RATES NOT APPLICABLE TO GR
WEEKLY STAYS GET AN ADDITIONAL $10 OFF LISTED RATES.  

Preferred Corporate Rates 2024

For reservations, call 1-800-663-0298 or email accent@accentinns.com & ask f

Accent Inns
Victoria

Accent Inns
Vancouver Airport

Scroll down for summer rates! 

Accent Inns
Burnaby

$179

$199

$209

$205

$225

$235

$185

$205

$215

Accent Inns
Kelowna

Accent Inns
Kamloops

Standard guestroom 

Guestroom with kitchenette 

Suite with kitchenette

$135

$145
$145

$145

$165
$175

Hotel Zed
Victoria

Hotel Zed
Kelowna

Rebel Room 

Zed 2 Bed

Zed King Bed

 Kitchenette Room

$169

$199

$189

$219

$125

$165

$145

$165

Standard guestroom 

Guestroom with kitchenette 

Suite with kitchenette

Hotel Zed Victoria is getting a new look!

Hotel Zed Victoria is undergoing thrilling renovations this spring, 

promising an even better experience. We will remain open during 

renovations, but with limited rooms available. All renovations will 

take place in the daytime, so you can have an undisturbed rest.

Enjoy a sneak peak of our new rooms!

Quack-tastic news from Accent Inns: Accent Inns is also unde
transformation to make your stay even more comforta

Gold Lucky Ducks Rates  
May  1 to June 20, 2024
Hotel Zed
OUP BOOKINGS OF 5 OR MORE ROOMS. 

or your exclusive rates!

To� no

N/A

20% Off Public Rates

20% Off Public Rates

20% Off Public Rates

rgoing an 
ble!



BASED ON SINGLE/DOUBLE OCCUPANCY, PLUS APPLICABLE TAXES. SUBJECT TO AVAILABILITY. RATES NOT APPLICABLE TO GR
WEEKLY STAYS GET AN ADDITIONAL $10 OFF LISTED RATES.  

For reservations, call 1-800-663-0298 or email accent@accentinns.com & ask f

Accent Inns
Victoria

Accent Inns 
Vancouver Airport

Gold Lucky Ducks Rates  
June 21 to September 1, 2024

Accent Inns
Burnaby

$239

$259

$289

$249

$279

$299

$249

$269

$279

Accent Inns
Kelowna

Accent Inns
Kamloops

Standard guestroom 

Guestroom with kitchenette 

Suite with kitchenette

$209

$229
$239

$179

$20
$219

Hotel Zed
Victoria

Hotel Zed
Kelowna

Rebel Room 

Zed 2 Bed

Zed King Bed

 Kitchenette Room

$259

$289

$279

$339

$249

$289

$269

$289

Standard guestroom 

Guestroom with kitchenette 

Suite with kitchenette

Accent Inns has fresh new furniture! 

Accent Inns is taking guest comfort and experience to the next level 

with a fresh room makeover! Enjoy the convenience of larger fridges 

in every room, brighter lighting and all new furniture and finishings. 

With these enhancements, your stay with us will be nothing short of 

duck-tastic! We can't wait to welcome you!

Hotel Zed Renovation Update: New rooms are available
entire hotel reno complete in June! Call now to be the 

Preferred Corporate Rates 2024
9

OUP BOOKINGS OF 5 OR MORE ROOMS. 

or your exclusive rates!

Hotel Zed
Tofino

N/A

20% Off Public Rates

20% Off Public Rates

20% Off Public Rates

 NOW with the 
first to try it.




