

# **Preferred Corporate Rates 2024**

### **Gold Lucky Ducks Rates**

#### May 1 to June 20, 2024

	Accent Inns Victoria		Accent Inns Incouver Airport	Accent Inns Burnaby
Standard guestroom	\$179		\$185	
Guestroom with kitchenette	\$199	\$205		\$225
Suite with kitchenette	\$209		\$215	\$235
		Accent Inns Kelowna		ccent Inns amloops
Standard guestroom		\$135		\$145
Guestroom with kitchenette		\$145		\$165
Suite with kitchenette		\$145		\$175
	Hotel Zed Victoria		Hotel Zed Kelowna	Hotel Zed Tofino
Rebel Room	\$169		\$125	N/A
Zed 2 Bed	\$199		\$165	20% Off Public Rates
Zed King Bed	\$189		\$145	20% Off Public Rates
Kitchenette Room	\$219		\$165	20% Off Public Rates

BASED ON SINGLE/DOUBLE OCCUPANCY, PLUS APPLICABLE TAXES. SUBJECT TO AVAILABILITY. RATES NOT APPLICABLE TO GROUP BOOKINGS OF 5 OR MORE ROOMS. WEEKLY STAYS GET AN ADDITIONAL \$10 OFF LISTED RATES.

For reservations, call 1-800-663-0298 or email accent@accentinns.com & ask for your exclusive rates!

## Hotel Zed Victoria is getting a new look!

Hotel Zed Victoria is undergoing thrilling renovations this spring, promising an even better experience. We will remain open during renovations, but with limited rooms available. All renovations will take place in the daytime, so you can have an undisturbed rest. Enjoy a sneak peak of our new rooms!



Quack-tastic news from Accent Inns: Accent Inns is also undergoing an transformation to make your stay even more comfortable!



# **Preferred Corporate Rates 2024**

### **Gold Lucky Ducks Rates**

#### June 21 to September 1, 2024

	Accent I Victor		Accent Inns ancouver Airport	Accent Inns Burnaby	
Standard guestroom	\$239	9	\$249	\$249	
Guestroom with kitchenette	\$259	2	\$269	\$279	
Suite with kitchenette	\$289	)	\$279	\$299	
		Accent Inns Kelowna		cent Inns amloops	
Standard guestroom		\$209		\$179	
Guestroom with kitchenette		\$229		\$209	
Suite with kitchenette		\$239		\$219	
	Hotel Z Victor		Hotel Zed Kelowna	Hotel Zed Tofino	
Rebel Room	\$259		\$249	N/A	
Zed 2 Bed	\$289		\$289	20% Off Public Rates	
Zed King Bed	\$279		\$269	20% Off Public Rates	
Kitchenette Room	\$339		\$289	20% Off Public Rates	

BASED ON SINGLE/DOUBLE OCCUPANCY, PLUS APPLICABLE TAXES. SUBJECT TO AVAILABILITY. RATES NOT APPLICABLE TO GROUP BOOKINGS OF 5 OR MORE ROOMS. WEEKLY STAYS GET AN ADDITIONAL \$10 OFF LISTED RATES.

For reservations, call 1-800-663-0298 or email accent@accentinns.com & ask for your exclusive rates!

## Accent Inns has fresh new furniture!

Accent Inns is taking guest comfort and experience to the next level with a fresh room makeover! Enjoy the convenience of larger fridges in every room, brighter lighting and all new furniture and finishings. With these enhancements, your stay with us will be nothing short of duck-tastic! We can't wait to welcome you!



Hotel Zed Renovation Update: New rooms are available NOW with the entire hotel reno complete in June! Call now to be the first to try it.